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пожалуйста, свяжитесь с нами по: propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-
8671. 
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TAX YEAR: 2023-2024

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY PORTLAND & PENSION

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 32680000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES
CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 140,849,087 82,240,685,720 197,642,457 82,579,177,264

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.5770 2.6386 7.2156               

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1647 0.0948 0.2595

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 23,197.84 13,352.49 36,550.33

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 13,545,040.94 7,796,417.01 21,341,457.95

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 32,551.71 18,736.50 51,288.21

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 13,600,790.49 7,828,506.00 21,429,296.49

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 23,197.84 13,352.49 36,550.33

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 23,197.84 13,352.49 36,550.33

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 149.51 86.04 235.55

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 149.51 86.04 235.55

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 23,048.33 13,266.45 36,314.78

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 23,048.33 13,266.45 36,314.78

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY PORTLAND BONDS

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 32680000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES
CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 140,849,087 82,240,685,720 197,642,457 82,579,177,264

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0260 0.0260               

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0007 0.0007

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 98.59 98.59

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 57,568.48 57,568.48

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 138.35 138.35

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 57,805.42 57,805.42

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 98.59 98.59

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 98.59 98.59

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.62 0.62

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.62 0.62

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 97.97 97.97

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 97.97 97.97

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY PORTLAND BOND (AFTER)

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 32680000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES
CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 140,849,087 82,240,685,720 197,642,457 82,579,177,264

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3733 0.3733               

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0122 0.0122

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,718.36 1,718.36

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 1,003,336.37 1,003,336.37

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 2,411.24 2,411.24

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,007,465.97 1,007,465.97

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,718.36 1,718.36

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,718.36 1,718.36

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 11.07 11.07

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 11.07 11.07

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,707.29 1,707.29

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,707.29 1,707.29

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL MT HOOD

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30608000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 91,199                 12,796,076,540        12,796,167,739     

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.0% 100.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.4917 0.4917

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0274 0.0274

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 2.50 2.50

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 350,612.50 350,612.50

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 0.00 0.00

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 350,615.00 350,615.00

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 2.50 2.50

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 2.50 2.50

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.09 0.09

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.09 0.09

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 2.41 2.41

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 2.41 2.41

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL PORTLAND

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30609000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 45,083,122          69,444,609,180        197,642,457     69,687,334,759     

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.7% 0.3%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.2828 0.2828

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0090 0.0090

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 405.75 405.75

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 625,001.48 625,001.48

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 1,778.78 1,778.78

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 627,186.01 627,186.01

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 405.75 405.75

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 405.75 405.75

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.21 0.21

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.21 0.21

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 405.54 405.54

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 405.54 405.54

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL PORTLAND BOND (AFTER)

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30609000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 45,083,122          69,444,609,180        197,642,457     69,687,334,759     

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.7% 0.3%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3560 0.3560

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0103 0.0103

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 464.36 464.36

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 715,279.47 715,279.47

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 2,035.72 2,035.72

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 717,779.55 717,779.55

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 464.36 464.36

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 464.36 464.36

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.24 0.24

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.24 0.24

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 464.12 464.12

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 464.12 464.12

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30526000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 42,957,600          82,000,408,600        85,746,139       82,129,112,339     

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.8% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

.

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.4576 0.4576

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0163 0.0163

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 700.21 700.21

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 1,336,606.66 1,336,606.66

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 1,397.66 1,397.66

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,338,704.53 1,338,704.53

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 700.21 700.21

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 700.21 700.21

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.37 0.37

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.37 0.37

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 699.84 699.84

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 699.84 699.84

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER

ESD MULTNOMAH



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 140,849,087        82,240,685,720        197,642,457     82,579,177,264     

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0023 0.0023

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 323.95 323.95

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 189,153.58 189,153.58

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 454.58 454.58

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 189,932.11 189,932.11

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 323.95 323.95

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 323.95 323.95

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 2.08 2.08

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 2.08 2.08

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 321.87 321.87

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 321.87 321.87

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER

PORT OF PORTLAND



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH PORTLAND

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30346000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 42,866,401          69,182,913,510        85,746,139       69,311,526,050     

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.8% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.7743 4.7743

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1554 0.1554

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 6,661.44 6,661.44

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 10,751,024.76 10,751,024.76

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 13,324.95 13,324.95

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 10,771,011.15 10,771,011.15

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 6,661.44 6,661.44

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 6,661.44 6,661.44

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 3.10 3.10

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 3.10 3.10

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 6,658.34 6,658.34

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 6,658.34 6,658.34

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH PORTLAND BOND (AFTER)

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30346000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 42,866,401          69,182,913,510        85,746,139       69,311,526,050     

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.8% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.3828 2.3828

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0698 0.0698

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 2,992.07 2,992.07

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 4,828,967.36 4,828,967.36

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 5,985.08 5,985.08

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 4,837,944.51 4,837,944.51

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 2,992.07 2,992.07

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 2,992.07 2,992.07

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 1.38 1.38

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 1.38 1.38

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 2,990.69 2,990.69

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 2,990.69 2,990.69

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH PORTLAND GAP 

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30346000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 42,866,401          69,182,913,510        85,746,139       69,311,526,050     

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.1% 99.8% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.5038 0.5038

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0161 0.0161

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 690.15 690.15

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 1,113,844.91 1,113,844.91

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 1,380.51 1,380.51

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,115,915.57 1,115,915.57

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 690.15 690.15

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 690.15 690.15

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.32 0.32

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.32 0.32

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 689.83 689.83

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 689.83 689.83

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SRV 2 METRO

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008090

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 140,849,087        82,240,264,820        197,642,457     82,578,756,364     

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0966 0.0966

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0033 0.0033

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 464.80 464.80

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 271,392.87

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 652.22

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 272,509.89 272,509.89

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 464.80 464.80

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 464.80 464.80

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 2.98 2.98

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 2.98 2.98

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 461.82 461.82

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 461.82 461.82

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SRV 2 METRO BONDS (AFTER)

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008090

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 140,849,087        82,240,264,820        197,642,457     82,578,756,364     

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 0.2% 99.6% 0.2%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE

9 EXCESS VALUE USED

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3820 0.3820

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0126 0.0126

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,774.70 1,774.70

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 1,036,227.34 1,036,227.34

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 2,490.29 2,490.29

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,040,492.33 1,040,492.33

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,774.70 1,774.70

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,774.70 1,774.70

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 11.42 11.42

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 11.42 11.42

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,763.28 1,763.28

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,763.28 1,763.28

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 39034000

GRAND TOTALS PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE

AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.3945 0.0948 0.1056 0.5949 

AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 32,446.64 13,352.49 7,048.08 52,847.21 

AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 28,182,677.70 7,796,417.01 7,641,379.02 43,620,473.73 

AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 51,540.41 18,736.50 13,060.68 83,337.59 

TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 28,266,664.75 7,828,506.00 7,661,487.78 43,756,658.53 

AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 32,446.64 13,352.49 7,048.08 52,847.21

AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 32,446.64 13,352.49 7,048.08 52,847.21

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 158.66 86.04 24.73 269.43

UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

TOTAL COMP LOSS 158.66 86.04 24.73 269.43

AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 32,287.98 13,266.45 7,023.35 52,577.78

AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 32,287.98 13,266.45 7,023.35 52,577.78

CITY PORTLAND DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER


